OPM No. 572-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Oregon	Trust Deed Series. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB.CO., PORTLAND, CR. 97204
ORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILLION	Vol. <u>mad</u> Page 23813 @
23172	
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	
TATE OF OREGON,	δη state in the state of the s
	\$ 55.
County ofKlamath	J
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the	Benjanin E. Denner to Klamath County Title Co.
	County, Oregon;
(STanley C. Jones - Successor) as tru	ustee, certain real property inKlamatit, touring of the second
it manufacto records of said county, in boo	receipt and the said trust deed
	of pade 12067
was recordedJuly1.3	microfilm/reception No (indicate which); thereafter the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s
ald of the trustee's sale on	tinding the day thereof, was the real plop-
three months and one day immediately prece	land or any interest therein, owned by a person in the military service as
1 diand in Article I of the "Soldiers and San	nois entry includes the plural, the word
In construing this certificate the mas	scume includes any successor trustee and the
"grantor" includes any successor in interest word "beneficiary" includes any successor in	in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed
WOLD DELICITION TO THE PARTY OF	1, OCADE
	(pawar
	Hedward C. Dore
1.4LIF	11-2P
521-00	nath VENTURT, ss: 11-70, 19.70.
STATE OF ORECON, County of	
Personally appeared the above named	dEdward .C. Dore certificate and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary
who subscribed and swore to the foregoing of	Lettinicate and define a
HIDY A FILLYON	A BEIORE MAL
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon CALIF. My commission expires
VENUERI COUNTY Wy Dermission Exp. Cel 14.	1994 3
Ny Commission Exp. Out	STATE OF OREGON
CERTIFICATE	\\SS.
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	County ofKlamath
Re Trust Deed from	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30th. day
Benjamin E. Dela Cruz	Nov, 19.20, at
Virginia Borja Dela Crugrantor	SPACE; RESERVED 2:56 o'clock P.M., and recorded
Klamath County Title Co.	23813 or as fee/file/instrument/
(Stanley C. Jones - Suco)rustee	I reception No. 231/2
	of the Mortgages
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Records of said County.
Poivin, Jones & Uerlings	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
110 North 7th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	NAME
	By Dauline Mulinolite. Deput
	¹¹ Fee \$8.00

FH 2-56 133 134.30